
2018 Fundy Gymnastics Club Invitational 
Session: 05

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club  ~ Saint John ~ 26-28 January

ID # Gymnast's Name Club City YOB (Age) S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk

145 MELA RICHARDS St. Louis Gymnos 2008 (10) 10.00 7.925 1 9.10 6.600 1 10.00 8.950 1 10.00 8.875 1 39.10 32.350 1 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ ZZZZ 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ ZZZZ 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ ZZZZ 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ ZZZZ 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ ZZZZ 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ ZZZZ 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 
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2018 Fundy Gymnastics Club Invitational 
Session: 05

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club  ~ Saint John ~ 26-28 January

ID # Gymnast's Name Club City YOB (Age) S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk

53 KENZIE DOUCET Fundy 2006 (12) 10.00 9.025 3 10.00 8.650 4 10.00 9.325 4 10.00 9.575 1 40.00 36.575 1 

154 MEREDITH BUBAR Kingswood 2006 (12) 10.00 9.075 1-T 10.00 8.250 6 10.00 9.425 1 10.00 9.425 4 40.00 36.175 2 

97 ABBY LYONS Kingswood 2006 (12) 10.00 8.575 5-T 10.00 8.575 5 10.00 9.400 2 10.00 9.500 2 40.00 36.050 3 

136 CATHERINE BUOTE St. Louis Gymnos 2007 (11) 10.00 8.625 4 10.00 8.700 3 10.00 9.375 3 10.00 9.275 9 40.00 35.975 4 

191 JULIA COLBORNE River Valley 2006 (12) 10.00 8.500 8 10.00 8.750 2 10.00 9.200 5 10.00 9.325 7-T 40.00 35.775 5 

54 GWEN   MCNUTT Fundy 2006 (12) 10.00 8.425 9 10.00 8.150 7 10.00 8.825 8 10.00 9.475 3 40.00 34.875 6 

166 AVA DAVIS Miramichi 2006 (12) 10.00 8.575 5-T 10.00 7.850 9 10.00 8.900 7 10.00 9.375 5 40.00 34.700 7-T

137 CIARA CHAISSON St. Louis Gymnos 2007 (11) 10.00 9.075 1-T 10.00 9.125 1 9.50 8.350 12-T 9.00 8.150 16 38.50 34.700 7-T

52 CASEY KILPATRICK Fundy 2006 (12) 10.00 8.550 7 9.20 7.600 10 9.50 8.750 9 10.00 9.325 7-T 38.70 34.225 9 

96 LILY  HAMEL Kingswood 2006 (12) 10.00 7.425 13 10.00 8.025 8 10.00 8.925 6 10.00 9.350 6 40.00 33.725 10 

142 AVA RENNIE St. Louis Gymnos 2007 (11) 10.00 7.300 15 9.20 7.450 13 10.00 8.625 10 10.00 9.125 10 39.20 32.500 11 

138 JAYLIN CHAISSON St. Louis Gymnos 2006 (12) 10.00 8.000 10 9.90 7.500 11-T 10.00 8.350 12-T 10.00 8.525 15 39.90 32.375 12 

140 JADE HACKETT St. Louis Gymnos 2006 (12) 10.00 7.925 11 10.00 7.500 11-T 10.00 7.800 14 10.00 8.875 13-T 40.00 32.100 13 

139 PAISLEY DROUIN St. Louis Gymnos 2006 (12) 10.00 7.575 12 9.20 6.675 14 10.00 8.475 11 9.70 8.925 12 38.90 31.650 14 

141 ALLY KENNEDY St. Louis Gymnos 2007 (11) 10.00 7.400 14 9.20 6.575 15 9.20 7.150 16 10.00 9.100 11 38.40 30.225 15 

134 BLANCHE PAULIN Gymnastique Péninsule 2006 (12) 10.00 6.725 16 9.10 6.450 16 9.20 7.275 15 10.00 8.875 13-T 38.30 29.325 16 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ ZZZZ 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 
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2018 Fundy Gymnastics Club Invitational 
Session: 05

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club  ~ Saint John ~ 26-28 January

ID # Gymnast's Name Club City YOB (Age) S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk

53 KENZIE DOUCET Fundy 2006 (12) 10.00 9.025 3 10.00 8.650 4 10.00 9.325 4 10.00 9.575 1 40.00 36.575 1 

154 MEREDITH BUBAR Kingswood 2006 (12) 10.00 9.075 1-T 10.00 8.250 6 10.00 9.425 1 10.00 9.425 4 40.00 36.175 2 

97 ABBY LYONS Kingswood 2006 (12) 10.00 8.575 5-T 10.00 8.575 5 10.00 9.400 2 10.00 9.500 2 40.00 36.050 3 

136 CATHERINE BUOTE St. Louis Gymnos 2007 (11) 10.00 8.625 4 10.00 8.700 3 10.00 9.375 3 10.00 9.275 9 40.00 35.975 4 

191 JULIA COLBORNE River Valley 2006 (12) 10.00 8.500 8 10.00 8.750 2 10.00 9.200 5 10.00 9.325 7-T 40.00 35.775 5 

54 GWEN   MCNUTT Fundy 2006 (12) 10.00 8.425 9 10.00 8.150 7 10.00 8.825 9 10.00 9.475 3 40.00 34.875 6 

166 AVA DAVIS Miramichi 2006 (12) 10.00 8.575 5-T 10.00 7.850 9 10.00 8.900 8 10.00 9.375 5 40.00 34.700 7-T

137 CIARA CHAISSON St. Louis Gymnos 2007 (11) 10.00 9.075 1-T 10.00 9.125 1 9.50 8.350 13-T 9.00 8.150 17 38.50 34.700 7-T

52 CASEY KILPATRICK Fundy 2006 (12) 10.00 8.550 7 9.20 7.600 10 9.50 8.750 10 10.00 9.325 7-T 38.70 34.225 9 

96 LILY  HAMEL Kingswood 2006 (12) 10.00 7.425 14 10.00 8.025 8 10.00 8.925 7 10.00 9.350 6 40.00 33.725 10 

142 AVA RENNIE St. Louis Gymnos 2007 (11) 10.00 7.300 16 9.20 7.450 13 10.00 8.625 11 10.00 9.125 10 39.20 32.500 11 

138 JAYLIN CHAISSON St. Louis Gymnos 2006 (12) 10.00 8.000 10 9.90 7.500 11-T 10.00 8.350 13-T 10.00 8.525 16 39.90 32.375 12 

145 MELA RICHARDS St. Louis Gymnos 2008 (10) 10.00 7.925 11-T 9.10 6.600 15 10.00 8.950 6 10.00 8.875 13-T 39.10 32.350 13 

140 JADE HACKETT St. Louis Gymnos 2006 (12) 10.00 7.925 11-T 10.00 7.500 11-T 10.00 7.800 15 10.00 8.875 13-T 40.00 32.100 14 

139 PAISLEY DROUIN St. Louis Gymnos 2006 (12) 10.00 7.575 13 9.20 6.675 14 10.00 8.475 12 9.70 8.925 12 38.90 31.650 15 

141 ALLY KENNEDY St. Louis Gymnos 2007 (11) 10.00 7.400 15 9.20 6.575 16 9.20 7.150 17 10.00 9.100 11 38.40 30.225 16 

134 BLANCHE PAULIN Gymnastique Péninsule 2006 (12) 10.00 6.725 17 9.10 6.450 17 9.20 7.275 16 10.00 8.875 13-T 38.30 29.325 17 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ ZZZZ 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 
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2018 Fundy Gymnastics Club Invitational 
Session: 05

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club  ~ Saint John ~ 26-28 January

ID # Gymnast's Name Club City YOB (Age) S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk

88 KATIE CARMICHAEL Kingswood 2005 (13) 10.00 9.225 1 10.00 8.750 5 10.00 9.225 7 10.00 9.375 5 40.00 36.575 3 

57 AVA MARR Fundy 2004 (14) 10.00 9.150 2 10.00 8.925 3 10.00 9.550 1 10.00 9.625 1-T 40.00 37.250 1 

258 AUDREY MELANSON Beausejour 2005 (13) 10.00 9.050 3 10.00 9.000 1 10.00 9.425 2-T 10.00 8.850 15 40.00 36.325 4 

56 MORGAN DRISCOLL Fundy 2004 (14) 10.00 9.000 4 10.00 8.525 8 10.00 8.900 10 10.00 9.275 8-T 40.00 35.700 6 

92 LAUREN MCDOUGALL Kingswood 2005 (13) 10.00 8.975 5 10.00 8.350 11 10.00 7.750 19 10.00 9.275 8-T 40.00 34.350 10 

192 KATE TONER River Valley 2005 (13) 10.00 8.950 6 10.00 8.975 2 10.00 9.300 4-T 10.00 9.625 1-T 40.00 36.850 2 

257 ERIKA LANTEIGNE Beausejour 2004 (14) 10.00 8.675 7 10.00 8.775 4 10.00 9.275 6 10.00 9.325 6-T 40.00 36.050 5 

21 JOSIE CONRAD Pictou 2004 (14) 10.00 8.425 8-T 10.00 8.175 14 10.00 8.275 17 10.00 9.525 3 40.00 34.400 8-T

95 GRACE MCCREA Kingswood 2004 (14) 10.00 8.425 8-T 0.00 0.000 10.00 9.425 2-T 10.00 9.500 4 30.00 27.350 20 

222 MIKAYLA HORTON Aerials ZZZZ 10.00 8.100 10 10.00 8.225 13 10.00 8.775 11 10.00 9.200 11 40.00 34.300 11 

90 GABRIELLE LEMMON Kingswood 2005 (13) 10.00 8.050 11 10.00 7.925 15 10.00 9.200 8 10.00 9.225 10 40.00 34.400 8-T

87 REBECCA SIMPSON Kingswood 2004 (14) 10.00 8.000 12 10.00 8.252 12 10.00 9.300 4-T 10.00 9.175 12 40.00 34.727 7 

93 MACKENZIE MORINE Kingswood 2005 (13) 10.00 7.925 13 10.00 7.250 19 10.00 8.525 14 10.00 9.125 13 40.00 32.825 16 

135 SOPHIE CORMIER Gymnastique Péninsule 2004 (14) 10.00 7.900 14 10.00 7.800 16 8.70 6.950 20 10.00 9.325 6-T 38.70 31.975 19 

91 KYA LYDON Kingswood 2005 (13) 10.00 7.825 15 10.00 7.400 17 10.00 8.075 18 10.00 8.800 16 40.00 32.100 18 

22 ALEXIS LINTHORNE Pictou 2004 (14) 10.00 7.750 16 10.00 7.350 18 10.00 8.725 12 9.70 8.775 17 39.70 32.600 17 

168 EVE MULLIN Miramichi 2004 (14) 10.00 7.650 17-T 10.00 8.625 6-T 10.00 8.300 15-T 10.00 8.525 19-T 40.00 33.100 14-T

168 EVE MULLIN Miramichi 2004 (14) 10.00 7.650 17-T 10.00 8.625 6-T 10.00 8.300 15-T 10.00 8.525 19-T 40.00 33.100 14-T

86 MADISON BOYD Kingswood 2004 (14) 10.00 7.400 19 10.00 8.500 9 10.00 8.625 13 10.00 8.975 14 40.00 33.500 12 

94 AVA SHOEBOTTOM Kingswood 2005 (13) 10.00 7.275 20 10.00 8.425 10 10.00 9.050 9 10.00 8.650 18 40.00 33.400 13 

167 SYDNEE  GALLANT Miramichi 2004 (14) 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ ZZZZ 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 
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2018 Fundy Gymnastics Club Invitational 
Session: 05

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club  ~ Saint John ~ 26-28 January

ID # Gymnast's Name Club City YOB (Age) S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk

88 KATIE CARMICHAEL Kingswood 2005 (13) 10.00 9.225 1 10.00 8.750 2 10.00 9.225 2 10.00 9.375 2 40.00 36.575 1 

257 ERIKA LANTEIGNE Beausejour 2004 (14) 10.00 8.675 4 10.00 8.775 1 10.00 9.275 1 10.00 9.325 3-T 40.00 36.050 2 

56 MORGAN DRISCOLL Fundy 2004 (14) 10.00 9.000 2 10.00 8.525 4 10.00 8.900 5 10.00 9.275 5-T 40.00 35.700 3 

21 JOSIE CONRAD Pictou 2004 (14) 10.00 8.425 5 10.00 8.175 9 10.00 8.275 9 10.00 9.525 1 40.00 34.400 4-T

90 GABRIELLE LEMMON Kingswood 2005 (13) 10.00 8.050 7 10.00 7.925 10 10.00 9.200 3 10.00 9.225 7 40.00 34.400 4-T

92 LAUREN MCDOUGALL Kingswood 2005 (13) 10.00 8.975 3 10.00 8.350 7 10.00 7.750 10 10.00 9.275 5-T 40.00 34.350 6 

222 MIKAYLA HORTON Aerials ZZZZ 10.00 8.100 6 10.00 8.225 8 10.00 8.775 6 10.00 9.200 8 40.00 34.300 7 

86 MADISON BOYD Kingswood 2004 (14) 10.00 7.400 10 10.00 8.500 5 10.00 8.625 7 10.00 8.975 9 40.00 33.500 8 

94 AVA SHOEBOTTOM Kingswood 2005 (13) 10.00 7.275 11 10.00 8.425 6 10.00 9.050 4 10.00 8.650 10 40.00 33.400 9 

168 EVE MULLIN Miramichi 2004 (14) 10.00 7.650 9 10.00 8.625 3 10.00 8.300 8 10.00 8.525 11 40.00 33.100 10 

135 SOPHIE CORMIER Gymnastique Péninsule 2004 (14) 10.00 7.900 8 10.00 7.800 11 8.70 6.950 11 10.00 9.325 3-T 38.70 31.975 11 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ ZZZZ 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 
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2018 Fundy Gymnastics Club Invitational 
Session: 05

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club  ~ Saint John ~ 26-28 January

ID # Gymnast's Name Club City YOB (Age) S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk

57 AVA MARR Fundy 2004 (14) 10.00 9.150 1 10.00 8.925 3 10.00 9.550 1 10.00 9.625 1-T 40.00 37.250 1 

192 KATE TONER River Valley 2005 (13) 10.00 8.950 3 10.00 8.975 2 10.00 9.300 4-T 10.00 9.625 1-T 40.00 36.850 2 

258 AUDREY MELANSON Beausejour 2005 (13) 10.00 9.050 2 10.00 9.000 1 10.00 9.425 2-T 10.00 8.850 6 40.00 36.325 3 

87 REBECCA SIMPSON Kingswood 2004 (14) 10.00 8.000 5 10.00 8.252 4 10.00 9.300 4-T 10.00 9.175 4 40.00 34.727 4 

93 MACKENZIE MORINE Kingswood 2005 (13) 10.00 7.925 6 10.00 7.250 7 10.00 8.525 7 10.00 9.125 5 40.00 32.825 5 

22 ALEXIS LINTHORNE Pictou 2004 (14) 10.00 7.750 8 10.00 7.350 6 10.00 8.725 6 9.70 8.775 8 39.70 32.600 6 

91 KYA LYDON Kingswood 2005 (13) 10.00 7.825 7 10.00 7.400 5 10.00 8.075 8 10.00 8.800 7 40.00 32.100 7 

95 GRACE MCCREA Kingswood 2004 (14) 10.00 8.425 4 0.00 0.000 10.00 9.425 2-T 10.00 9.500 3 30.00 27.350 8 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ ZZZZ 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 

167 SYDNEE  GALLANT Miramichi 2004 (14) 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 

256 NATHALIE HEBERT Beausejour 2005 (13) 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ ZZZZ 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 
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